NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Locke
SWIS Code - 053600

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13100 CO - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 79,171,532

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 2
RPTL 406(1) 1
RPTL 406(1) 5
RPTL 446 1
RPTL 420-a 2
RPTL 464(2) 1
RPTL 446 5
RPTL 483 2
AG-MKTS L 305 69
RPTL 467 5
RPTL 467 3
RPTL 425 97
RPTL 425 229
RPTL 483-a 4
RPTL 485-b 1
RPTL 487 3
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 2

430
2
432

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

403,230
8,646
505,417
151,042
275,000
677,083
67,083
641,667
2,238,840
229,870
59,536
6,357,824
7,142,403
23,542
1,266
30,208
6,562

18,812,657
6,562
18,819,219

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/30/2020 11:15:07

76,004,671
96.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.51
0.01
0.64
0.19
0.35
0.86
0.08
0.81
2.83
0.29
0.08
8.03
9.02
0.03
0.00
0.04
0.01

23.76
0.01
23.77

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Moravia - 0542
Village of Moravia
SWIS Code - 054201

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

41864 Basic STAR (land belongs to ot

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 90,747,370

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408

RPTL 462

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 452

RPTL 444

RPTL 464(2)
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL 485-b

Number of
Exemptions

g O = =2 W OoONODNN -~ O W

-
~N N
A A a0 N

307
0
307

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/30/2020 11:15:07

Total Assessed Value 75,320,317
Uniform Percentage 83.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
685,181 0.76
482,651 0.53

2,771 0.00
1,941,204 2.14
17,274,457 19.04
303,012 0.33
2,155,181 2.37
270,121 0.30
2,440,121 2.69
320,000 0.35
138,193 0.15
241,566 0.27
160,956 0.18
141,982 0.16
5,175,799 5.70
5,725,700 6.31
9,639 0.01
9,036 0.01
106,175 0.12
37,583,745 41.42
0 0.00
37,583,745 41.42

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Moravia

SWIS Code - 054289

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13240
13510
13650
25110
25300
27350
41160
41700
41720
41800
41804
41834
41854
47610
49500
50000

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

CO O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER
TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

VG - GENERALLY

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 163,410,542

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 4
RPTL 406(1) 2
RPTL 406(3) 1
RPTL 446 4
RPTL 406(1) 2
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 1
RPTL 446 2
RPTL 458-b 1
RPTL 483 1
AG-MKTS L 305 90
RPTL 467 2
RPTL 467 3
RPTL 425 97
RPTL 425 228
RPTL 485-b
RPTL 487 3
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 2
443
2
445

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/30/2020 11:15:07
135,630,750
Uniform Percentage 83.00

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
43,378,554 26.55
43,373 0.03
104,819 0.06
103,735 0.06
48,434 0.03
471,084 0.29
7,470 0.00
152,891 0.09
0 0.00
18,072 0.01
4,217,106 2.58
81,746 0.05
76,536 0.05
6,708,644 4.11
7,169,688 4.39
18,742 0.01
155,946 0.10
29,037 0.02
62,756,840 38.40
29,037 0.02
62,785,877 38.42

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Niles

SWIS Code - 054400

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
25110
25300
26400
27350
41700
41720
41800
41804
41834
41854
42100
49500

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL 487

259,866,254

Number of
Exemptions

A WO N WDNDN =

223

102
206
17

586
0
586

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/30/2020 11:15:07

Total Assessed Value 259,866,254
Uniform Percentage 100.00
Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted
4,900 0.00
175,300 0.07
985,800 0.38
652,800 0.25
3,403,700 1.31
597,100 0.23
36,800 0.01
368,012 0.14
22,194,090 8.54
184,850 0.07
218,688 0.08
7,459,380 2.87
6,807,980 2.62
210,231 0.08
10,000 0.00
43,309,631 16.67
0 0.00
43,309,631 16.67

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Sempronius
SWIS Code - 055000

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13730
25110
26400
27350
41150
41700
41720
41806
41834
41854
41864
49500
50000

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

VG O/S LIMITS - SPECIFIED USES
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
COLD WAR VETERANS (10%)
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Basic STAR (land belongs to ot

SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(2)
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 458-b
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 487

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

68,900,394

Number of
Exemptions

[7- NG, S N N

(o) ©
w b

146

337
1
338

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/30/2020 11:15:07

Total Assessed Value 68,900,394
Uniform Percentage 100.00
Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted
433,800 0.63
18,000 0.03
522,300 0.76
5,400 0.01
594,800 0.86
184,500 0.27
13,000 0.02
0 0.00
676,500 0.98
2,743,436 3.98
95,975 0.14
4,077,625 5.92
4,224,800 6.13
72,000 0.10
3,100 0.00
143,200 0.21
13,665,236 19.83
143,200 0.21
13,808,436 20.04

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Summerhill
SWIS Code - 055800

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41400 CLERGY

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 9,797,665

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 446

RPTL 460
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

Number of
Exemptions

-
0 W A A N = a N

-

42
0
42

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/30/2020 11:15:07

Total Assessed Value 8,230,039
Uniform Percentage 84.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
193,691 1.98
59,048 0.60
58,333 0.60
81,667 0.83
3,809 0.04
1,786 0.02
252,276 2.57
228,180 2.33
597,852 6.10
1,476,642 15.07
0 0.00
1,476,642 15.07

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Venice
SWIS Code - 056200

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
41150 COLD WAR VETERANS (10%)

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 458-b
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a

12,571,120

Number of
Exemptions

14
31

66
0
66

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/30/2020 11:15:07

Total Assessed Value 12,068,275
Uniform Percentage 96.00

Total Equalized Value of

Exemptions

2,083

0

12,500
2,537,705
18,193
899,751
958,440
3,125

4,431,797
0
4,431,797

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.02
0.00
0.10
20.19
0.14
7.16
7.62
0.02

35.25
0.00
35.25

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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